13. Sachsischen Mt. Everest Treppen-Marathon

Datum:
Ort:
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Touristenstaffel Refugee Lauftreff

Eggerichs
Kaltofen
Antonio
Wehner

Licht-Schwieck

Jeschke
Seltmann
Seltmann
Lehmann
Berthold
Berthold
Theiss
Wegner
Klemm
Lay
Wittwer
Wendler
Mehlhorn
Hornig
Jeschke
"Jeschke"
Ascanio
Arghawan
Niesar
Clauss

Vorname
Torsten
Frank
Javi
Cornelia
Kerstin
Katrin
Christina
Hannah
Manfred
Anja
Frank
Torben
Stefanie
Alexander
Katrin
Frank
Ines
Reiner
Katja
Julia
Max

Eric
Safiullah
Bettina
Gabi
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Zeit
9:00
6:50
6:35
10:50
8:08
7:48
7:59
7:49
10:42
9:17
7:00
6:35
9:06
7:22
9:07
5:49
9:56
7:23
8:27
8:06
7:23
6:19
7:03
9:04
7:45

Startnummer Nachname Vorname
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Tesfandrias
Wafei
Asmar
Aljbory
Mueller
Weise
Weise
Enns
Lissner
Bielitz

Grunert-Lissner

Gabelt
Eggerichs
Riedel

Neugebauer

Kurdts
Laforsch
Taheri
Khan
Wesse
Wehner
Eisleben
Tesfandrias
Arghawan
Kafka

EVE
MA

RA

Awet
Hasib
Ammar
Omar
René
Roman
Caro
André
Uwe
Alexander
Isabel
Jenny
Eric
Sophia
Tobias
Andrea
Janine
Hamid
Yousaf
Tony
Wieland
Maik
Awet
Safiullah
Jens

EST
T
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Zeit
5:19
7:13
8:07
6:41
6:42
7:42
8:55
7:23
7:30
8:18
7:56
9:46
6:49
7:19
8:15
8:22
8:33
7:07
7:20
6:06
11:12
5:19
5:16
7:07
6:50
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